
mm 20 22 25 25 28 25 28 28 32 36 28 32 36 32 36 36 40 45 32 36 36 40 45
gr 29 35 45 51 63 51 63 72 94 120 72 94 120 105 134 145 180 230 105 134 145 180 230

Standart mm/s
Yüksek Hız mm/s

Mpa 270 270 220 276 220 276 220 287 220 174 287 220 174 253 200 247 200 158 253 200 247 200 158
ton
mm
mm
mm

Uzunluk 5.2
Genişlik 1.4

Yükseklik 1.8

STD Y. Tork

mm 32 36 36 40 45 40 45 45 50 55 36 40 45 40 45 45 50 55 45 50 55 50 65 70
gr 105 134 145 180 230 208 263 292 361 437 145 180 230 208 263 292 361 437 365 450 545 542 915 1062

Standart mm/s
Yüksek Hız mm/s

Mpa 253 200 247 200 158 253 200 247 200 165 247 200 158 253 200 247 200 165 247 200 165 288 170 147
ton
mm
mm
mm

Uzunluk 6.8
Genişlik 2.0

Yükseklik 2.1
M 

ENJEKSİYON BASINCI(MAX)
KİLİTLEME KUVVETİ
MENGENE STROĞU(MAX)
KALIP YÜKSEKLİĞİ(MIN-MAX)
KOLONLAR ARASI MESAFE (E x B)

MAKİNE EBATLARI

MODEL

BİRİM
ENJEKSİYON ÜNİTESİ KODU

VİDA OCAK KODU

VİDA ÇAPI
GRAMAJ (PS)

ENJEKSİYON HIZI

1.5
1.9

EC180SX III

250

BH

250
350

160
300

250

180
450

200 - 600
560 x 510

300
400

i3

Y A

Y A Y AYZ

i1
EC50SX III

50

1.6

410 x 360
150 - 470

300
75

EC75SX III

EC280SX III
i17

B

280
600

250 - 750

6.76.3

Y A Y

730 x 660

60
780

200

i10

Y A B

EC230SX III
i4 i6 i8

A

6.2
610 x 560

A B Y

2.1

6.8
2.0
2.1

2.0

Y
A

6.2

A B

400
180 - 550

7.0

Y A B Y

1.6 1.6 1.6

550
250 - 680

B Y A Y A

B

350

230

EC130SX III
i4

130

i3

B

A Y

510 x 460

i4 i6 i8

100

350

350
180 - 550
460 x 410

300

2.0
2.1

EC100SX III
i2 i3 i4

500 400

4.9
1.3

i1.5

Y A BY A

300

1.7

Y A B

300 300
400

4.6

1.9 1.9 1.9

4.1
1.3

1.6
1.2

5.7

1.7

4.6

2.0 2.0 2.0

1.3 1.4 1.4
1.7 1.8 1.8

1.5

4.9 5.1

5.7 5.9 6.0

1.6

4.0
1.2

1.5 1.5

VİDA OCAK KODU Y A Y A

MAKİNE EBATLARI M 

ENJEKSİYON HIZI

1.6

VİDA ÇAPI
GRAMAJ (PS)

300
150 - 370
410 x 360

3.9
1.2

3.8
1.2

MODEL
ENJEKSİYON ÜNİTESİ KODU i1.5 i2

BİRİM

300
500

300
500

300
500

300
500 400

300
400

300
400

300
400

300
400

300
400

ENJEKSİYON BASINCI(MAX)

KOLONLAR ARASI MESAFE (E x B)
KALIP YÜKSEKLİĞİ(MIN-MAX)
MENGENE STROĞU(MAX)
KİLİTLEME KUVVETİ


